
pwc

Global Tax Valuations

PwC offers a comprehensive and integrated global network of tax valuation 
experts which provides territory specific expertise for a number of key tax 
jurisdictions.

We invest in best practice across the network and leverage specific 
local expertise to provide integrated and targeted products to meet the 
demands of increasingly sophisticated tax authorities.

We provide tax valuation solutions in the following areas:

Negotiations

with fiscal 
authorities

• Debt
• Intangible assets
• Thin capitalisation

• Tax purchase 
price allocations

• Due diligence
• Capital gains base cost
• Debt

• Shares
• Options
• Carried interest
• Co-investments

• Related party 
transactions

• Intangible asset 
transfers

Employee
reward

Internal 
restructuring

Mergers & 
Acquisitions

Transfer
pricing



Australia

Mark Reading
+61 (0) 2 8266 2963
mark.reading@au.pwc.com

Brazil

Fabio Niccheri
+55 (11) 3674 3603
fabio.niccheri@br.pwc.com

Canada

Wesley Mark
+1 (416) 814 5877 
wesley.mark@ca.pwc.com

Central and Eastern Europe

Tibor Almassy
+361 461 9644
tibor.almassy@hu.pwc.com

China

Nova Chan
+86 (0) 21 6123 2501
noca.chan@cn.pwc.com

France

Martine Glineur
+33 (0) 1 56 57 60 63 
martine.glineur@fr.pwc.com

Germany

Andreas Mackenstedt
+49 (0) 69 9585 5704
andreas.mackenstedt@de.pwc.com

India

Rohit Bhasin
+91 124 4620505
rohit.bhasin@in.pwc.com

Italy

Giovanni Ambrosetti
+39 (0) 2 80 646 314 
giovanni.ambrosetti@it.pwc.com

Japan

Steve Sloman
+81 (0) 3 6266 5558
steve.p.sloman@jp.pwc.com

Netherlands

Jeroen te Wierik
+31 (0) 20 568 5203
jeroen.te.wierik@nl.pwc.com 

Russia

Mark Hannye
+7 495 967 6272
mark.hannye@ru.pwc.com

Singapore

Kok Keong Lie
+65 (0) 623 672 88 
kok.keong.lie@sg.pwc.com

Spain

Pablo Martinez-Pina
+34 91 568 4370
pablo.martinez-pina@es.pwc.com

Sweden

Jan Treffner
+46 (0) 8555 33515
jan.treffner@se.pwc.com

Switzerland

Yves Cheridito 
+41 (0) 58 792 1530 
yves.cheridito@ch.pwc.com

United Kingdom

Charles Sword
+44 (0) 20 7212 3391 
charles.a.sword@uk.pwc.com

United States

Tom Ryan 
(Tax valuations)
+1 (213) 217 3227
tom.ryan@us.pwc.com

Garry Stone 
(Transfer pricing valuations)
+1 (312) 298 2464
garry.stone@us.pwc.com
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